

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2018

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: April 24, 2018

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									973,499
1	519.16	1,732,887	-2,889	0	0	235	0	-84	973,415
2	519.13	1,732,526	-361	0	0	224	0	-286	973,129
3	518.99	1,730,842	-1,684	0	0	227	0	-285	972,844
4	518.97	1,730,601	-241	0	0	230	0	-235	972,609
5	519.10	1,732,165	1,564	0	0	241	0	-718	971,891
6	519.37	1,735,414	3,249	0	0	235	0	-383	971,508
7	519.25	1,733,970	-1,444	0	0	243	0	41	971,549
8	519.19	1,733,248	-722	0	0	254	0	-315	971,234
9	518.84	1,729,038	-4,210	0	4,074	258	0	-4,328	966,906
10	518.48	1,724,711	-4,327	0	4,152	249	0	-4,480	962,426
11	518.53	1,725,312	601	0	0	238	0	-439	961,987
12	518.29	1,722,429	-2,883	0	4,136	260	0	-4,400	957,587
13	517.75	1,715,949	-6,480	0	4,123	259	0	-4,239	953,348
14	516.97	1,706,604	-9,345	0	9,575	278	0	-9,779	943,569
15	516.04	1,695,485	-11,119	0	5,502	315	0	-5,750	937,819
16	515.23	1,685,821	-9,664	0	5,556	310	0	-5,675	932,144
17	514.50	1,677,128	-8,693	0	6,187	307	0	-6,518	925,626
18	513.77	1,668,450	-8,678	0	6,211	301	0	-6,463	919,163
19	513.08	1,660,262	-8,188	0	6,754	310	0	-6,665	912,498
20	511.72	1,644,163	-16,099	0	4,433	309	0	-4,547	907,951
21	510.27	1,627,059	-17,104	0	8,188	290	0	-8,308	899,643
22	508.86	1,610,486	-16,573	0	9,798	282	0	-9,850	889,793
23	507.25	1,591,633	-18,853	0	9,887	284	0	-10,060	879,733
24	505.98	1,576,815	-14,818	0	10,049	293	0	-10,069	869,664
25	505.00	1,565,413	-11,402	0	8,006	278	0	-8,160	861,504
26	504.02	1,554,039	-11,374	0	6,193	242	0	-6,325	855,179
27	503.22	1,544,775	-9,264	0	8,040	352	0	-8,273	846,906
28	502.66	1,538,302	-6,473	0	5,193	257	0	-5,970	840,936
TOTALS			-197,474	0	126,057	7,561	0	-132,563	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET